
.

SKU# ITEM QTY
UNIT

PRICE

City, State


Contact Name

Company Name

Address

Date

P.O.#

Phone Number


Fax Number


Email

**Prices are subject to

change without notice.**

Shipping
Total $

Billing

Information

Cardholder’s

name

Billing Address

Account #


Card Type


EXP Date

3 Digit Code

*Spare parts also available

 MINIMUM ORDER AMOUNT OF $75

All orders shipped F.O.B. Atlanta, GA (Ship Point)

Please email completed form to Info@pamarco.com or call 404-691-1700

Price Effective 01-06-25

Proof-690

Proof-691

Proof-692

Proof-695

Sol-Misc-710

Sol-Misc-710
Sol-Misc-710

Proof-699

Proof-702
Proof-703

Proof-703

Proof-703

Proof-704

Proof-705

Proof-725

Proof-726

Sol-Misc-710

Proof-730

Proof-731

Proof-732

Proof-733

Proof-734
Proof-735

Proof-736

Misc
Proof-737

LaserFlo LASER ENGRAVED ANILOX ROLL – Specialty Engraving
COMPLETE HANDPROOFER W/ LaserFlo ANILOX – Specialty Engraving
COMPLETE ROTO PROOFER W/ LaserFlo ANILOX – Specialty Engraving
HANDLE ONLY
UPPER BEARINGS (set)
LOWER BEARINGS (set)
SPRINGS

Thumbscrews (Each)
NEOPRENE IMPRESSION PAD
EvenFlo MECHANICALLY ENGRAVED ANILOX ROLL - Specialty Engraving
RUBBER ROLLS 40/45 – Specialty Durometer
RUBBER ROLLS -50/55
RUBBER ROLLS -70/75
COMPLETE STANDARD HANDPROOFER W/ EvenFlo MECHANICAL ANILOX - Specialty 
Engraving
COMPLETE ROTO HANDPROOFER W/ EvenFlo MECHANICAL ANILOX - Specialty 
Engraving
DOCTOR BLADE ASSEMBLY- Aluminum
DOCTOR BLADE ASSEMBLY- Steel
DOCTOR BLADE ONLY (for assembly 725 and 728)
Quick Change Complete HANDPROOFER W/ EvenFlo MECHANICAL ANILOX - Specify 
Engraving
Quick Change Complete HANDPROOFER W/ LaserFlo STANDARD ANILOX - Specify 
Engraving
Quick Change STARTER KIT – HANDPROOFER W/ 3 – EvenFlo MECHANICAL ANILOX 
ROLL ASSEMBLIES Specialty Engravings (1) ________ (2) __________ (3) __________ 
Quick Change STARTER KIT – HANDPROOFER W/ 3 – LaserFlo STANDARD ANILOX 
ROLL ASSEMBLIES Specialty Engravings (1) ________ (2) __________ (3) ____________
Quick Change ROLL CARRIAGE (carriage assembly w/ bearings (no roll)
Quick Change HANDLE ONLY (No roll carriage or rolls)
Standard Proofer Roll Carriage
REPLACEMENT PART
Iris Automatic Proofing Machine

$994
$1,359
$1,359
$579
$40
$40
$9

$62
$345
$222
$176
$245
$932

$837

$173
$173
$62
$1,059

$1,639

$1,639

$3,467

$105
$693
$105
TBD

$9,865

EXT
PRICE

$15 Sol-Misc-710 




